

Kannad Approved Battery Replacement Center

Certificate No: KABRC-4781

Safran hereby certify that

AERO GROUP SA

La Chaux-de-Fonds, Switzerland

Is approved to perform Programming and Maintenance (Level 2) on the products covered by the following manuals:

3-Frequency ELTs: Compact ELTs:

CMM 25-63-05 CMM 25-63-07

ATP: Integra ELTs:

CMM 25-63-02 (Limited to Maintenance Only)

Accessories:

ACMM 25-63-4X

Certified By: Christelle Spennato

Safran Electronics & Defense Beacons SAS

CMM 25-63-08

Safran Electronics & Defense Beacons SAS ZI des Cinq Chemins 56520 Guidel France

Issued: July 16, 2023 Valid until: July 15, 2024

This certificate is valid until the date above and may be cancelled without notice should Safran Electronics & Defense Beacons SAS decide to do so for any reason and automatically:

- should the maintenance procedure not be respected
- should KANNAD original spare parts not be used
- should the training, certification and equipment required by Kannad ELT maintenance policy not be fulfilled